
Name Member Town Type Email Address
Rob Dewees Albany Primary robdeweesjr@gmail.com
Neil Glassman Barnet Primary neil@neilglassman.com
Sean Warner Barre City Primary sean.warner.vt@gmail.com
Donald Koch Barre Town Primary Donald@Cedarbrooktrucking.com
David Furlong Barton Primary dcfurlong@gmail.com
James Ozone Brighton Alternate ozone@volcanowireless.net
Michael Strait Brighton Primary michael@nekbroadband.org
William Davis Brownington Primary william.g.davis72@gmail.com
Rebecca Wallace Brownington Alternate abbie0frank@gmail.com
Theresa Caron Brunswick Alternate terri.caron21@gmail.com
David Caron Brunswick Primary detonatorengr@gmail.com
Patricia Vanderhoop Burke Primary patpaiv@yahoo.com
Brian Pilcher Burke Alternate brianpilcher@gmail.com
RD Eno Cabot Primary rdeno@nekcv.org
Jared Thomas Calais Primary jared.thomas@gmail.com
Ann Morgan Wade Canaan Primary morgan@nekbroadband.org
Zachary Brown Canaan Alternate zrwbrown529@gmail.com
Peggy Stevens Charleston Primary pegnericstevens@gmail.com
John Kellogg Charleston Alternate jbkassoc@gmail.com
Bill Humphrey Concord Primary nekbill@charter.net
Phil Marquette Coventry Alternate philmarquette@gmail.com
Charles Conn Coventry Primary coventrypnekbroadband@gmail.com
Brian Machesney Craftsbury Alternate orleansco@nekcv.org
Rudy Chase Craftsbury Primary rudy.chase@yahoo.com
Kim Prior Danville Primary kjprior68@gmail.com
David Barlow Derby Primary treasurer@coventryvt.org
Lindsay Brainard Derby Alternate linz@bvpco.net
Henry Amistadi Duxbury Primary hamistadi@gmail.com
Jonathan Wilson Duxbury Alternate cipher213@gmail.com
Tom Fisher East Montpelier Primary tfisher@nekcv.org
Hadley Piper Glover Alternate hadley.piper@gmail.com
Noah Armstrong Glover Primary noah@theredkeep.com
Mark Fulton Granby Primary mjf752001@gmail.com
Sonia Peters Granby Alternate sonia.peters@pccivt.com
John Stone Greensboro Alternate jcstone@gmail.com
Mary Metcalf Greensboro Primary metcalfmary1230@gmail.com
Mike Gaiss Groton Primary mgaiss@gmail.com
Martin Klein Groton Alternate mpklein@verizon.net
Richard Schiller Guildhall Primary rhschiller@hotmail.com
John Orlowski Guildhall Alternate j.orlowski@ymail.com
Paul Fixx Hardwick Primary paul@nekcv.org
Tim Ricciardello Hardwick Alternate tim.ricciardello@hardwickvt.gov



Name Member Town Type Email Address
Ed Brady Holland Primary edbrady.stunt@gmail.com
Paul Posenjak Holland Alternate paulp@mytechpatrol.com
Le-Ann Tetrault Jay Alternate ltetrault@jaypeakresort.com
Tara Morse Jay Alternate tlmorse78@gmail.com
Lynnette Deaette Jay Primary townofjay@comcast.net
Malcolm Doak Kirby Alternate mwdoak@gmail.com
Dana Caspersen Kirby Primary dcaspersen1@gmail.com
Beth Ellingwood Lemington Alternate lemitown@myfairpoint.net
William Gilbert Lemington Primary william.r.gilbert2@gmail.com
Faye Starr Lowell Alternate fayestarr13@gmail.com
Marjorie Kramer Lowell Primary marjkramer@gmail.com
Harry Williams Lunenburg Primary hjw161@yahoo.com
Gary Briggs Lunenburg Alternate briggsgary103@gmail.com
Marty Feltus Lyndon Primary martyfeltus@gmail.com
John Morris Marshfield Primary jmorris@nekcv.org
Stan Hook Marshfield Alternate shookvt@gmail.com
David Lawrence Middlesex Primary dlawrence@nekcv.org
Everett McGinley Montgomery Primary
Larry Labor Morgan Alternate llabor247@outlook.com
Eric Pope Morgan Primary eric.pope122505@gmail.com
Chuck Burt Moretown Primary cburt@nekcv.org
Sybil Schlesinger Moretown Alternate sybil.sch@gmail.com
Mark Whitworth Newark Alternate mhwnekvt@gmail.com
Ben Tilford Newark Primary hobbitness@gmail.com
Woodman Page Newport City Primary wpage@leg.state.vt.us
David Ghelli Newport Town Alternate dlaghelli@gmail.com
Wendy Matthews Newport Town Primary wendygmatt@gmail.com
Thomas Davis Northfield Primary tdavis@horthfield.vt.us
Sally Vallat Norton Primary sally.vallat@gmail.com
Siobhan Perricone Orange Primary vicechair@nekcv.org
Jock Gill Peacham Primary jockgill@proton.me
Karen Lewis Peacham Alternate karenrlewis@gmail.com
Jeremy Matt Plainfield Primary jmatt@nekcv.org
Jon Hosford Plainfield Alternate jhosford@nekcv.org
Tim Sullivan Roxbury Primary midiman11@gmail.com
Shawn Burroughs Ryegate Primary s.burroughs@nvrh.org
Tyler Pokines Ryegate Alternate pokines2016@gmail.com
Nicolas Anzalone St Johnsbury Primary chair@nekcv.org
Colleen Morris St. Johnsbury Alternate morris.colleen@gmail.com
Steve Pickard Stannard Primary huskerpick@gmail.com
Robert Simms Sutton Alternate rsimms@bu.edu



Name Member Town Type Email Address
Evan Carlson Sutton Primary evan@nekbroadband.org
Gaston Bathalon Troy Primary bathalon12@myfairpoint.net
Anthony Soldo UTGs Alternate soldo@anthony@gmail.com
David Conley UTGs Primary davcon1951@gmaili.com
Seth O'Brien Walden Primary sobrien@nekcv.org
Peter Carbee Washington Primary accuratecountsvt@gmail.com
Christopher Shenk Waterbury Primary cshenk@nekcv.org
William "Bill" Piper Waterford Alternate williambpiper@gmail.com
Mike Barrett Waterford Primary mikerbarrett@gmail.com
Laura Emery Westfield Alternate lauraemery29@gmail.com
Carrie Glessner Westfield Primary c.e.glessner@gmail.com
Linda Michniewicz Westmore Alternate linda.m.mic@gmail.com
Ray Lanier Westmore Alternate ray@nekbroadband.org
Donna Dzugas-Smith Westmore Primary donnadzugas@yahoo.com
Eileen Boland Wheelock Primary boland.ema@gmail.com
David Stahler Jr. Wheelock Alternate davidstahlerjr@gmail.com
Ted Barnett Williamstown Primary tbarnett@nekcv.org
Bruce Wheeler Wolcott Primary bruce.wheeler@gmail.com
John Reid Woodbury Primary johnreid@fastmail.fm
Michael Gray Woodbury Alternate wsbmgray@gmail.com


